
Aiwa* Devcraw 52561114-5 
pep* War* Own tor : .12335.146. 32585411 
Aron goateni: lien Inns J2562404 
Serrano, :11562605 
Arran Hann. :125 Mal 
Cln Eninen : _TIMM 
at Akin Offier : nt7f5.1, 

:17.541011-1 
Pc %a :12561211. STMISIO 

R4:34 

Eshite Engr. .%. Erg. : MTh .111.1$1831 
Estate Emir. 14 Owl. : 02212; 641•261 
Evan Engr. 11111. : 	MU* 
Entre Eng Ce4r1 : OM) raft 
Eater Ear. Agate : 11711 311362 

• 

• 

Sindh Industrial Trading Estates (Guarantee) Limited 
Manghopir Road, Karachi-75700 

Deputy Director (A& F) 
Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 
Government of Sindh, 
Barrack No,ri, Sindh Secretariat No.4-A, 
Karachi. 

SUBJECT: • 	TENDER NOTICE DATED 04-04-2015, SPPRA SERIAL NO. 23532 

Please refer your letter No.DD (Enf-ll)/SITE-10/2014-15/8493 dated: 13-05.2015 

on the subject noted above and find enclosed the BER duly singed by the members of 

procurement committee as notified by Secretary Industries & Commerce, to Government of 

Sindh vide No.DEV-IND•941/2011, for hoisting on the websitc of authority. 

I 

CHIEF ENGIREER 

Copy to: 

I. P.S to Managing Director, SITE Ltd Karachi. 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency 

2. Tender reference serial No. 

3. Tender Description / Name of Work 

4. Method of Procurement 

5. Tender Published 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 

7. Total Bid Received 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified 

10. Bid(s) Rejected 

11. Financial Bid opening Date 

12 	Engineering Estimate Cost 

13. 	Bid EN aluation Report:  

Sindh Industrial Trading Estates Ltd, 
Karachi. 

03 

Re construction of mad from National 
Highway to plot no En -A at SITE Kotri 

Single stage one Envelope. One competitive 
Bidding through NIT. 

Hoisted on SITE Website and SPPRA serial 
No.23532, and published in Daily Dawn, 
Daily Jang and Daily Kawislt dated: 
04/04/2015. 

04. (Copy attached) 

04 Nos. 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Nil 

22-04-2015 

Rs.10,594,296/n 

N 
a. 

Name of Elms 
or Bidder 

Cost Offered 
by the Bidder 

Bid 
scanty  

2% 

Corrected 
Cost 

Comparison 
with 
!mate Est /roared 
Cost 

°Rating 

Reasons 
for 

ace Of nee 
/rejection 

Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 

I 
MIS. S. 
Abdullah & 
SOUS 

Rs9.757.920/s 
fts195,1160as 

Rioter 
Boa 

os,5s.7$7.920/s 4th 
71990 below  

estimated 
cost 

a ta/a Bmity 
RtglOnnt 

2 M/s. Habib 
Enterprises 

Rs9.476.115Ws 
Rs190000C- mow  

Bask 
as 9.476.115O's 3,,i 

10.54 
% below 
estimated 

cost 

Subsonnally 
itts4lalsn'o 

3 
ails. Irshad 
Hussain 
Contractor 

Its.S.SSIA92/ss 

Rs.177.000/ 
a   Khyber 

Bank 

Ra.1141.497.1s i 
16.54% 
 below  

estimated 
cost 

 Substatially 
RasPoosesa 

 Lowest 

4 M/S. Rajput 
Builders 

Rs0,2514.0041- 

Rs 177500/s 
hlana Bank 
Rs.19612/- 
5.403 Bonk 

Rs.9207,0301s 2ftd 

12.27%  
below to 
estimated 

cost 

Substantially 
Rap:naive 

Page 1 of 2 

_J 



a rif 
Divisional Account 

Officer, KMC 
Govt of Sindh 

Member 

• 

The all concerned bidders are being informed accordingly. 

M/s. Imbed Hussain Contractor declared as the lowest responsive bidder by the Committee and 
recommended for sanction of Competent Authority. 

40}4 efr 'An
11 

 
Kha== Nazeer hmed 

E/E, Local Govt 
Govt of Sindh. 

Member 

r 

1%--431--. 	• 
(Shamstrelhaahite) 

Chief Engineer 
SITE Ltd. 

(Chairman) 

(Arbab Ali Khan) 
Director Finance 

SITE Ltd. 
(Member) 

Representative of 
Industries 

Department 
Govt of Sindh 

(Member) 

Page 2 of 2 



• 

; ® k  c  
c c 

= 	- < 
a 2 

ea w 
t: 2 

< OW a 

=clot 

j  \C 

co w :1-  t 
E •-• 	.— (6  co w 2 
g 6 frii u 

R
E

M
A

R
K

S
 

4t
h
  lo

w
es

t  

3r
d

 lo
w

es
t  

1s
t
 lo

w
es

t  

2n
d

 lo
w

es
t  

. . . 

B
ID

 S
E
C

U
R

IT
Y

 

k! 
#! , a R

s.
19

00
00

/.-
-  

K
hy

be
r  B

a
nk

  

R
s.
I
  7
7,

00
0/

is
 

K
h
yb

er
  
B

an
k

 

R
s.
l  7

75
00

  /
-=  

Is
la
m

i B
an

k 
R

s.
19

84
2/

=
 M

C
B

 B
an

k 

Q
U

O
T

E
D

 R
A

T
E

.  

A 

k 

C 

x 

-: 

§ 
4 

- 

g 
e2 

N
A
M

E
  O

F
 C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
O

R
 

M
/s

.  S
.  A

bd
W

la
h
 &
 S
on

s  

W
s.

  H
ab

ib
 E

nt
er

pr
is

es
  

M
/s

.  I
rs

ha
d

  I
lu

ss
ai

n
  

im
/s

  R
ajp

ut
  B

ui
ld

er
s  

o 
fi 



Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency 

2. Tender reference serial No. 

3. Tender Description / Name of Work 

4. Method of Procurement 

5. Tender Published 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 

7. Total Bid Received 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified 

10. Bid(s) Rejected 

II. Financial Bid opening Date 

12 Engineering Estimate Cost 

13. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Sindh Industrial Trading Estates Ltd, 
Karachi. 

01 

Rim of roads at various location 
SITE Super Highway Karachi. 

Single stage one Envelope, One competitive 
Bidding through NIT. 

Hoisted on SITE Website and SPPRA serial 
No.23532, and published in Daily Dawn, 
Daily Jang and Daily Kawish dated: 
04/04/2015. 

08.(Copy attached) 

04 Nos. 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Nil 

22-04-2015 

Rs.48,73,033la 

S 
N 
0. 

Name of Finn 
or Bidder 

Con Offered 
by Be Bidder 

Bid 
Security 

2% 
Corrected Cost Ranking 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
Cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks 

0 I 2 3 4 6 7 8 

I 
M/s. 
S. Abdullab 
& Sons  

FLOS”.274/.• Rs.915404. 
Bank Khyber 

Rsartnii.  Is( 
6.06% below 

estimated 
con! 

setisnotiony 
Responsive 

Lowest 

2 
M/s. 
Badarddin 
Bhatti 

ts$.767.13130a• R52C0.- 
$10011 Bank 

cosi  
Rs.5.767.13I50 ■ 4th  

1.18% above 
e estimated Subsnaly 

ReSponivc 

3 M/s. Habib 
Enteprises 

RsA$91417fr RI.97$40in 
Bonk layker RS.4891413/n lnd 

037% 
below 

estimated 
cost 

Saban",  
Rewash.< 

4 
NIA. Inhad 
Hussain 
Contractor 

RS.4.916.600in cts.98.911s■ 
Bat KhAct RAA.916.600h 

cost  
314  

1.00% above 
estimated 

subsinnuab  
Responsive 

Page 1 of 2 



• 
(SbamsuddutSahito) 

Chief Engineer 
SITE Ltd. 

(Chairman) 

Re an rif 
Divisional Account 

Officer, KMC 
Govt: of Sindh 

Member 

(Arbab Ali Khan) 
Director Finance 

SITE Ltd. 
(Member) 

Reprbfentative of 
Industries 

Department 
Govt of Sindh 

(Member) 

azeer a med 
, Local Go : 

Govt: of Sindh 
Member 

The all concerned bidden are being informed accordingly. 

M/s. S. Abdullah & Sons declared as the lowest responsive bidder by the Committee and 
recommended for sanction of Competent Authority. 

Page 2 of 2 



en 
0 
en 
t•-• 
e0 
Tr 

N
A

M
E

 O
F

 W
O

R
K

:-
  

D
A
T

E
 O

F
 O

P
E

N
IN

G
:-

  

R
E

M
A

R
K

S
 

N
ot

  S
ub

m
itt

ed
 
 

4t
h  

lo
w

es
t  

N
ot

  S
ub

m
itt

ed
 
 

N
ot

  S
ub

m
itt

ed
 

i 0 e 
- 

t 0 o 
lo c es 

E 
.,,, 
.2 
en 

N
o

t  S
ub

m
itt

ed
 

T
O

T
A

L
 A

M
O

U
N

T
 

B
ID

 S
E

C
U

R
IT

Y
 2

%
 

e 

Ft
s.2

00
,0

00
/0

  
S

IN
D

H
 B
an

k 

I I 

R
a9

15
60

/=
 

B
a
nk

 K
h
yb

e
r  

, 
8
a 

-LI 
fr 
cn 
r- 

vi 
CL 

-!.., 	1 0 ?, 
A -c oo 
0: ...+4  
c2 I C 

. 

Q
U

O
T

E
D

 R
A
T

E
 

i 

t 
a n 
en 

. 

I'''. 
un 
A 

I I 

5 
ei en I, 
vl 
e 

g 

,II 

"7: — 
g 
4 
el 
Z R

s.
  4

,9
16

,6
00

/-
  

1 

N
A
M

E
 O

F
 C

O
N

T
R

A
C

T
O

R
  

1M
/s

.K
ha

n  
Ji

 E
nt

er
pr

is
e  

M
/s

.  B
ad

ar
ud

d
in

  B
ha

tt
i 

IM
/s

.  M
uh

am
m

ad
 H
as

ni
  B

u
ild

e
J
 

1M
/s

.  S
al

ee
m

  &
 C

o  
 a a 

Co 
4 
a 01 

3 
"a 

a 

Li 

M
/s

.  H
ab

ib
 E
nt

er
pr

ise
s  

. - 
.1 

c 

0 

'A 
... 

q 
-4-13  
2 M

/s
  R

aj
p

ut
  B

ui
ld

er
s  

o Z — 4-4 en Tr ten 0 c co 



• 
Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency 

2. Tender reference serial No. 

3. Tender Description / Name of Work 

4. Method of Procurement 

5. Tender Published 

6. Total Bid Documents Sold 

7. Total Bid Received 

8. Technical Bid Opening Date 

9. No. of Bid Technically Qualified 

10. Bid(s) Rejected 

I I. 	Financial Bid opening Date 

12 	Engineering Estimate Cost 

13. 	Bid Evaluation Report:  

Sindh Industrial Trading Estates Ltd, 
Karachi. 

02 

Construction of approach road & tube wells 
tanks and allied works at SITE Larkana 

Single stage one Envelope, One competitive 
Bidding through NIT. 

Hoisted on SITE Website and SPPRA serial 
No.23532, and published in Daily Dawn. 
Daily Sang and Daily Kawish dated: 
04/04/2015. 

03.(Copy attached) 

03 Nos. 

Not Applicable 

Not Applicable 

Nil 

22-04-2015 

Rs. 1,310,760 /= 

S. 
IV 
a 

Name of Firm 
or Bidder 

Cost Offered 
by BeBidder 

Bid 
Security Conned Cost Ranking 

Comparison 
with 

Esdmated 
Cost 

Reasons 
for 

acceptance 
/rejection 

Remarks 

0 I 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 

1 

M/s. S. 

Abdullah & 
Sons 

1666236e- mow- 
Bonk !Caber 

1666236:- 
3s 127% above 

estimated cost 

2 IN1is. Habib 
Enterprises 

127066W- 
26000:-  

Kant Kyr 12206 60,- 1" 3.05% below 
estimated Cost 

3 M/s. Irshad 
Hussain 

1421610:1,  HOW- 
Bank Kybet 1461W- 21 2s  1.08% above 

estimated cost 

Page no I of 2 

•1/41. 



It 
Divisional Account 

Officer. 10•C 
Govt of Sindh 

Member 

sont 

rerfil 
z Ahmed 

1E. Local ovt: 
Govt. of Sindh. 

Member 

• 

The all concerned bidders are being informed accordingly. 

M/s. S. Abdutt■b & Sons declared as the lowest responsive bidder by the Committee and 
recommended for sanction of Competent Authority. 

) 

(Shamsuddigito) 
Chief Engineer 

srrE Ltd. 
(Chairman) 

(Atha All Khan) 
Director Finance 

SITE Ltd. 
(Member) 

Representative of 
Industries 

Department 
Govt of Sindh 

(Member) 

Page 2 of 2 



8 

cc 22
/0

4/
20

15
 a
t  0

1.
00

 p
.m

  I
n

  th
e  

o
ffi

ce
  o

f C
hi

ef
 E

ng
in

ee
r.

  S
IT

E
 L

td
,  K

ar
ac

h
i.  

C
on

st
ru

ct
io

n
  o

f a
pp

ro
ac

h 
ro

ad
 &

 t
ub

e  
w

e
lls

  w
ith

 ta
nk

s  
&

 A
lli

ed
 w

or
ks

  a
t  S

I T
E

 L
ar

ka
na

  

ci 
E  
a 
 0 

a a 5 

R
E

M
A

R
K

S
 

3r
d 

lo
w

es
t  

r.; 
S. 

2n
d 

lo
w

es
t  

T
O

T
A

L
 A

M
O

U
N

T
 

B
ID

 S
E
C

U
R

IT
Y

 

30
00

0/
- 

B
a
nk

  K
yb

er
  

26
00

01
=  

B
an

k
 K

yb
e
r  

28
00

01
= 

B
an

k 
K

yb
er

  

Q
U

O
T

E
D

 R
A

T
E

 

8 
M ret 
r4 0 
0 
0 

8 
d. 
Vb 
0 
4, 
N N 

8 
a 
wt.  
‘0 
— N 
< 

N
A

M
E

 O
F

 C
O

N
T

R
A

C
T

O
R

 

IN
/s

.  S
.  A

bd
u

lla
h

 &
 S
on

s  

M
/s

.  H
ab

ib
 E

nt
e

rp
ri

se
s  

M
/s

.  l
rs

ha
d
  H

us
sa

in
  

0 
Z 
Vi 

- r4 coi 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10

